Number of general out-patient attendances

Annex

Community
Health Centre

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

Tin Shui Wai (Tin
Yip Road)
Community Health
Centre

122 524

108 232

123 610

69 798

142 532

North Lantau
Community Health
Centre

66 368

66 486

69 753

65 055

75319

Kwun Tong
Community Health
Centre

217 386

194 006

203 773

193 319

213 800

Number of health risk assessment attendances

Community
Health Centre

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

Tin Shui Wai (Tin
Yip Road)
Community Health
Centre

11 216

6170

10 938

3089

13 301

North Lantau
Community Health
Centre

2 287

1614

2234

1726

2 558

Kwun Tong
Community Health
Centre

15 396

10 503

14 906

9533

13 556

Note :

Overall, the service volume for follow-up patients scheduled for follow-up and
patients with episodic diseases each account for about half among general
out-patient attendances.

In view of the COVID-19 epidemic outbreak in Hong Kong in early 2020, the
Hospital Authority (HA) adjusted its services to cope with the epidemic. This
should be taken into consideration when comparing the service capacity of the
HA in previous years. With the subsiding of the local COVID-19 epidemic
situation and cessation of various anti-epidemic measures in early 2023, the HA




gradually resumed provision of all of its public healthcare services to tie in with
the Government’s resumption of normalcy measures.



